
CHALLENGE DEPARTEMENTAL

FEDERAL

INDIVIDUEL BB

2016/2017
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JEUNES FILLES BB
0

0

0

0

0

JEUNES GARCONS BB

00

0
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0

FEMMES BB
0

0

HOMMES BB
GARDIER JEREMY 539 539
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